SCORING LEADERS - CAREER - Minimum 20 points
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Josh Ireland 98
Ryan Wolpin

Billy Newman
Ashton White
Johnny Stanton
Chad Magyar

Kyle Sweet

John Minardi

Nick Sparks (k)
Tyler Thompson
Trent Mosley
Bryant Wolfsberger
Brian Finneran
John McGrory (K)
Dylan Brady (K)
Malone Mataele
Greg Orlando
Jake Thomas
Cory Thomson
Rob Maniaci (K)
Ryan Korinke (K)
Trevor Yankoff 44
Ryan Maxwell
Grant Calcaterra
River Cracraft
Brad Finneran
Logan Sweet

Mike O'Gorman
Alex Ury (K)
Spencer McCroskey
Matt Mark

Niko Lopez

Chris Tiernan
Travis Lucero (K 34
Matt Nickels
Trevor Brooks
Curtis Cooper
Carlo Audagnotti
Trey Green

Mike Fowle (K)
Sean O'Brien

Eric Reisinger
Chris Collins
Kevin Duffy

Bobby Whithorne
Jon Angelo

Chris Spangenberg
Reiley Higgins
Carson Palmer
Connor Teasley
Spencer Tyson
Adam Young

Matt Froehlich (K)
Jimmy Herzog
Jason Graben
Derek Yankoff
Emmett Mosley
Damien Minna
David Shearer 24
Jeremy McNichols
Jake Ebach

Jalen Jones

Chris Rix

John Reisinger (K)
KJ Costello
Josiah Norwood
David Doomey
Giacomo Boccuzzi (k)
Ryan Gass

Anton Villanueva 6
Noah Rasheed
Reymello Murphy
Jaxon Potter
Sean Embree
Jeff Zaist (K)

Sam Loy (K)

Nick Pizzurro
Chris Ramsey
Michael Angelo
Gavin Escobar
Alex Suchesk
Connor O'Brien
Conner Bianchini
Dylan Crawford
Chase Nenad

Billy O'Connor
David Munoz

lan Grogan

Mason Schuster
Kyle Bryant

Omar Villamar
Bobby Crane

1989 1990

1991
120 158

1992 1993 1994 1995

24 78

48 35 28

52
54 32

30
36

42

46

20
20 18

1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001

144

86
81

46

30

120
111

24

67

66

20

77

SMCHS FOOTBALL RECORDS 1989-2023

CAREER SCORING LEADERS

WWW.EAGLESFOOTBALL.COM

2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010
48
152 66
24
61
3% 90
33 43 48
12 60 38
18
36 66
12 74
18 66
43 38
24 51
26 48
6 66
12 60
36 36
24 44
68
40 17 8
7 47
14 30
42
42
6 36
36
36
30 6
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Shane Mielke

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
170 114
154 48
6 72 144
42 66 102
18 160
84
61 82
60 80
3% 9
56 54
32 54
57 43
18 54 24
14 48 32
54 30
6 2 31
62
60
24 36
12 48
18 12 24
54
51
50
30 18
48
24 24
18 30
46
42
18 24
42
42
12 30
12 18 8
4 34

TOTAL

376
332
246
244
226
222
210
206
192
186
178
168
156
145
143
140
132
132
126
124
11
110
110
110
104
102
102
100
100
96
%
%
%
86
86
86
84
84
84
81
76
75
74
74
74
72
72
72
70
69
68
68
67
66
65
62
62
60
60
60
60
60
54
54
54
54
51
51
50
48
48
48
48
48
46
46
44
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
38
38
38
38
36
36
36
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* Does not include the 2-0 forgeit win over St. Augustine in 2022, the 2-0 forgeit win over Orange Lutheran in 2020, the 2-0 forfeit win over JSerra in 2006, or the 1988 0-31 loss to Ontario Christian (1st Varsity Game)

thus the total shown here is 384 games and not 388

** Check for points from previous years as younger players get older and accumulate over 20pts. Then remove those points from "Others" area in previous years.

Last Updated November 19, 2023
Shane Mielke

Jake Foye 18 18 36
Bain Eiseman 6 30 36
Taurian Nash 12 24 36
96 Brett Crowder 6 26 32
G. Eric Brown (TE) 30 32
Marshall Tharpe 32 32
9 Jordan Beckner 30 30
Matt Lopez 12 18 30
Matt Dlugolecki 30 30
Chase McWhorter 18 12 30
Russell Hoeflich 12 18 30
Jacob Gordon 18 12 30
AJ Cruz 30 30
Jeff Emanuel 24 6 30
Richard Wagner 6 24 30
Nick Barcelos 6 24 30
Tyler Wetmore 30 30
Michael Buckley 30 30
Skylar Lendsey 30 30
112 Will Johnson (K) 29 29
Blake Wilson 6 17 6 29
114 Ross Cumming 28 28
115 Ryan Zalta 6 6 14 26
Dustin Creager 6 20 26
Matt Steinbach 6 20 26
Mark Eaton 6 20 26
Gary Morrison 26 26
Louis Pavlovich 25
Ryan Zinn 24
Ryan Nienhuis 6 18 24
Adam Hovsepian 6 18 24
Brett Mason 24 24
Sean Modster 24 24
Dre Hall 24 24
Karem Amer 6 18 24
Chase Jones 24 24
29 Kyle Brody 6 8 22
Others 24 55 46 31 0 73 72 36 24 31 32 33 34 64 28 12 42 67 18 44 16 50 20 29 54 20 66 20 1275
TOTALS 322 486 651 334 264 302 340 214 195 215 254 293 247 245 245 435 566 406 223 308 292 357 478 292 156 150 288 318 10950
Games* 12 14 14 14 " 1" 12 1" 1" " " 12 10 10 10 12 15 12 10 " 10 12 " 10 " 5 " 10 395
Average per Gan 21.5 26.8 347 465 239 240 275 283 195 177 195 231 244 247 245 245 363 377 338 223 280 292 298 435 292 142 300 262 318 2717



	POINTS

